Any member who wishes to resign must do so in writing and return their membership card.    

17.   Associate membership is thirty ($30) dollars per year  (Bulletins only). 

18.   Individual Membership is sixty ($60) dollars per year. 

19.   Family membership is one hundred five ($105) dollars per year.  (Includes Husband, Wife, and children of High School age 

and under). 

20.   Youth membership dues for sixteen (16) and under (boys and girls) shall be $15.00.  Youth members are required to sign a 

waiver. 

21.